
1 1 Tamarine Tanasugarn THA
Perebiynis

Q 2 Tatiana Perebiynis UKR 64 46 75
Koukalova

Q 3 Klara Koukalova CZE 36 63 60
Koukalova

4 Tatiana Poutchek BLR 64 61
Koukalova

WC 5 Laurence Courtois BEL 64 57 62
Courtois

Q 6 Alena Vaskova CZE 76(2) 57 61
Courtois

7 Miroslava Vavrinec SUI 36 76(5) 62
Vavrinec

6 8 Iroda Tulyaganova UZB 62 63

3 9 Cristina Torrens Valero ESP
Boogert

10 Kristie Boogert NED 64 60
Bes

11 Sarah Pitkowski FRA 63 46 64
Bes

Q 12 Eva Bes ESP 63 16 76(3)
Bes

13 Andrea Glass GER 63 63
Martinez

14 Maria Jose Martinez ESP 64 26 75
Martinez

WC 15 Els Callens BEL 63 64
Callens

7 16 Pavlina Nola NZL 60 62

5 17 Barbara Rittner GER
Rittner

18 Ludmila Cervanova SVK 76(6) 61
Rittner

19 Evie Dominikovic AUS 62 76(2)
Bacheva

20 Lubomira Bacheva BUL 62 61
Rittner

21 Miriam Oremans NED 75 57 62
Oremans

22 Jana Nejedly CAN 63 60
Smashnova

23 Tina Pisnik SLO 62 60
Smashnova

4 24 Anna Smashnova ISR 63 61

8 25 Virginia Ruano Pascual ESP
Ruano Pascual

26 M.A. Sanchez Lorenzo ESP 61 76(2)
Ruano Pascual

27 Eun-ha Kim KOR 63 64 Seeds Rank
Gersi 1 27

28 Adriana Gersi CZE 60 62 2 61
Medina Garrigues 3 64

29 Sylvia Plischke AUT 26 63 64 4 65
Loit 5 67

30 Emilie Loit FRA 64 16 62 6 68
Medina Garrigues 7 69

31 Ana.I Medina Garrigues ESP 64 61 8 74
Medina Garrigues

2 32 Jennifer Hopkins USA 63 61
Points

Tournament: Winner 80
City: Finalist 56

Main Draw Date: 3rd-4th 36
Qualifying Date: 5th-8th 20

Prize Money: 9th-16th 10
Surface: 17th-32nd 1

13 -19 May 2001
TennisCup Vlaanderen

NOLA
TULYAGANOVA
RITTNER
SMASHNOVA
TORRENS VALERO
HOPKINS
TANASUGARN

60 62

63 62
Rittner

Koukalova

Rittner

36 64 61

AntwerpTournament City:

$4,800
$2,600
$1,450

$800

13 - 19 May

$110,000

TennisCup Vlaanderen
Antwerp

Red Clay

11 - 13 May

RUANO PASCUAL

Angie Woolcock

Kristie Boogert (102)Last Direct Acceptance:$16,000
$9,000

Sanex WTA Tour Director:

Prize Money



Qualifying Singles Tournament City:

1 1 Allison Bradshaw USA
Bradshaw

2 Gisela Riera ESP 64 76 (5)
Bradshaw

WC 3 Debbrich Feys BEL 64 75
Henke

4 Vaness Henke GER 61 62

5 Michaela Pastikova CZE
Koukalova

6 Klara Koukalova CZE 64 64
Koukalova

7 Samantha Reeves USA 75 62
Washington

7 8 Mashona Washington USA 76(5) 64

2 9 Virginie Razzano FRA
Kolbovic

10 Renata Kolbovic CAN 64 75
Kovalchuk

11 Jelena Kostanic CRO 75 62
Kovalchuk

12 Tatiana Kovalchuk UKR 16 75 64

13 Sophie Georges FRA
Perebiynis

14 Tatiana Perebiynis UKR 63 61
Perebiynis

15 Tracy Almeda-Singian USA 75 61
Almeda Singian

6 16 Lourdes Dominguez Lino ESP 62 46 63

3 17 Janet Lee TPE
Lee

18 Eva Martincova CZE 26 76(6) 64
Lee

WC 19 Caroline Maes BEL 63 46 64
Maes

WC 20 Elke Clijsters BEL 64 26 64

WC 21 Leslie Butkiewicz BEL
Daniilidou

22 Eleni Daniilidou GRE 76(5) 64
Vaskova

23 Tara Snyder USA 60 62
Vaskova

8 24 Alena Vaskova CZE 61 26 64

9 25 Stephanie Foretz FRA
Foretz

26 Marie-Eve Pelletier CAN 61 61
Foretz

27 Ainhoa Goni ESP 67(5) 63 61
Mouhtassine

28 Bahia Mouhtassine MAR 36 63 61

29 Mariam Ramon ESP
Bes

30 Eva Bes ESP 62 61
Bes

31 Maria Fernanda Landa ESP 16 63 61 Seeds Rank
Randriantefy 1 BRADSHAW 106

5 32 Dally Randriantefy MAD 62 41 ret 2 RAZZANO 115
3 LEE 121
4 BOOGERT 123
5 RANDRIANTEFY 135
6 DOMINGUEZ LINO 144
7 WASHINGTON 145
8 VASKOVA 148
9 FORETZ 150

Last Direct Acceptance: Tournament: TennisCup Vlaanderen Winner
City: Antwerp Finalist

Main Draw Date: 13 - 19 May 3rd-4th
Sanex WTA Tour Director: Qualifying Date: 11 -13 May 5th-8th

Prize Money: $110,000 9th-16th
Surface: Red Clay 17th-32nd

3
2
1

Prize Money Points

13-19 May 2001
Tennis Vlaanderen

Angie Woolcock

LANDA (213)

63 06 62

76(4) 64

Perebiynis

Antwerp

Koukalova

63 06 75

Vaskova
76(3) 64

Bes

$150

$450
$250



1 1 Els Callens / Virginia Ruano Pascual BEL / ESP

Callens / Ruano Pascual

2 Evie Dominikovic / Renata Kolbovic AUS / CAN 64 64

Callens / Ruano Pascual

3 Eva Bes / Eva Martincova ESP / CZE 61 63

Bes / Martincova

4 Vanessa Henke / Svetlana Krivencheva GER / BUL 62 75

Callens / Ruano Pascual
4 5 Laurence Courtois / Elena Tatarkova BEL / UKR 64 75

Courtois / Tatarkova

6 Samantha Reeves / Gisela Riera USA / ESP 64 62

Perebiynis / Poutchek

7 Tatiana Perebiynis / Tatiana Poutchek UKR / BLR 63 64

Perebiynis / Poutchek

8 Andrea Glass / Tina Pisnik GER / SLO 62 61

9 Kim Grant / Trudi Musgrave RSA / AUS

Dhenin / Foretz

10 Caroline Dhenin / Stephanie Foretz FRA / FRA 62 63

Lee / Tulyaganova

11 Mariam Ramon / M.A Sanchez Lorenzo ESP / ESP 63 57 75
Lee / Tulyaganova

3 12 Janet Lee / Iroda Tulyaganova TPE / UZB 62 75

Boogert / Oremans
wc 13 Elke Clijsters / Caroline Maes BEL / BEL 61 62

Kostanic / Plischke Rank

14 Jelena Kostanic / Sylvia Plischke CRO / AUT 75 61 1 28

Boogert / Oremans 2 80

Q 15 Eleni Daniilidou / Caroline Schneider GRE / GER 64 63 3 125

Boogert / Oremans 4 138

2 16 Kristie Boogert / Miriam Oremans NED / NED 75 76(7)

Prize Money

Tournament: Winner: $5,500

City: Finalist: $3,000

Main Draw Date: 3rd-4th: $1,600

Qualifying Date: 5th-8th: $900

Prize Money: 9th-16th: $450

Surface:

20

1

Points

80

56

36

TennisCup Vlaanderen
13 - 19 May 2001

Tournament City:

CALLENS / RUANO PASCUAL

63 36 64

Callens / Ruano Pascual

Antwerp

Seeds

COURTOIS / TATARKOVA

Last Direct Acceptance:

Sanex WTA Tour Director: Angie Woolcock

Perebiynis / Poutchek (327)

BOOGERT / OREMANS

LEE / TULYAGANOVA

$110,000

Red Clay

TennisCup Vlaanderen

Antwerp

13 - 19 May

11 - 13 May



Tournament City:

Qualifying Doubles

1 1 Daniilidou / Schneider GRE/GER

Daniilidou / Schneider

2 Bye

Daniilidou / Schneider
84

3 Almeda Singian / Washington USA/USA

Almeda Singian/ Washington

4 Bye

Daniilidou / Schneider
63 62

wc 5 Butkiewicz / Feys BEL/BEL

Goni / Mouhtassine
97

6 Goni / Mouhtassine ESP/MAR

Goni / Mouhtassine
85

7 Bye

Bradshaw / Hopkins

2 8 Bradshaw / Hopkins USA/USA

Seeds Rank
1 337
2 366

 

Last Direct Acceptance:

Sanex WTA Tour Director: 

Tournament: Winner:
City: Finalist:

Main Draw Date: 3rd-4th:
Qualifying Date: 5th-8th:

Prize Money:
Surface:

TennisCup Vlaanderen
13 -19 May 2001

Daniilidou / Schneider
Bradshaw / Hopkins

11 - 13 May

Byes

Angie Woolcock

Antwerp

$110,000
Red Clay

TennisCup Vlaanderen
Antwerp
13 - 19 May


